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1                                                         SCCD Capital Improvement Program – Renewable Energy Consultant Services Pool RFQ #21-003 

DATE: January 6th, 2021 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams Meeting      Renewable Energy Consultant Services Pool  

         RFQ #21-003 
  

TIME: 1:30 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

John Diffenderfer Aedis  jdiffenderfer@aedisarchitects.com  

Joe Vela Aedis  jvela@aedisarchitects.com 

Scott Burnham Aedis  sburnham@aedisarchitects.com  

Zsanett Napoli Aedis  znapoli@aedisarchitects.com  

Niko Kalinic ARC Alternatives  niko@arc-alternatives.com  

Lawrence DeHart CBRE/HEERY  Lawrence.dehart@cbre.com  

Wendy Boyle Clean Coalition  wendy@clean-coalition.org  
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Jonathan M. Lee EMCOR  jmlee@emcor.net  

David Kaneda Ideas Consulting  dkaneda@ideas-c.com  

Maddie Julian Optony Inc.  Maddie.julian@optonyusa.com  

Tom Williard Sage Energy  tom@sagerenew.com  

Russell Schmit Sage Energy  russell@sagerenew.com  

Ivy Brock Schneider Electric  Ivy.brock@se.com  

Dhananjay Mangalekar TRC  dmangalekar@trccompanies.com  

Joshua Babcock Willdan Energy Solutions  jbabcock@willdan.com  

Benjamin Laboy Willdan Energy Solutions  jbabcock@willdan.com  

Leigh Sata   Leigh.sata@gmail.com  
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Lucky Lofton SCCD   

Laura Scott SCCD   

Noe Ramos Kitchell  noe.ramos@solano.edu  
 


